
I

No. BSMRMU/Procurement-3561 Al23 I 21ry

r€Ff{S ct{ {eTd <-q{f{ cRBfe{ eBFrsTffi', <f(Efm't
58/o\b-58/te, ffi, frf'fn-Sl, trFltl-s\s\b

\3m{s www.bsmrmu.edu. bd

INVITATION FOR TENDERS

b, Date: DS November 2023

Maritime UniversitY (BSMRMU)MinistrV/Division Minlstrv of Education
bur Rahman

Procuring EntitY Name
Dhaka, BangladeshProcu ring EntitY District

Tender lnvitation for Procurement ot tsatlqry ror venrcles

lnvitation Reference No BSMRMUOPenT
Date 0B November 2023

KEY INFORMATION

Procurement Method Ge n te n de r Method ( N atio n a!] 1 
Ira rlg\'glt(!e ngegll

FUNDING INFORMATION

Budget and Source of Frn{-------l Government of Bangladesh

PAH I ILULAK IIVI.TJKIVIA I IUI\

Tender Last selline Deadline 26 November 2023, 04:00 Pm

Tender Submission Deadline 27 November 2023, t1:45 am

Tender Opening Date and Time 27 November 2023, 12:00 Pm

INFORMATIO
delicense,updatedVATandTAXcertificate,uptodate

bank solvency and other docu
Eligibllity of
I en0erer
Brief description of goods Details description is available with tender

docu ment

Pkg.

l\o.

Lot No ldentif ication Qty Location Tender Security
Money

Completion
time

GD.

18
1-.

Battery for Vehicles As per TD BSMRMU
10,000.00 As Per TD

Tender document price rt sOO.Oo (non refundable) in the form of Pay Order/ bank draft

(MICR) from any Scheduled bank of Bangladesh in favour of

"BSMRMU General Fund".

DPN'I IRING FNTITY DETAILS

Name Designation of official inviting Registrar, BSMR Maritime University, Bangladesh

Address of official inviting tender Re8istrar Office, BSMRMU, Plot No' 1,4/06-t4/23, Pallabi, Mirpur -12,

Dha ka-12 16

ftontract details

Official I nviting tender
Tel No :

017697210L0

Fax No:

02-5805 1010

Web: www.bsmrmu.edu.bd

e-mail: proctrrement(.? bsnrrmu gciu.bcl'

fhe procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject any tender without assigning any reason,

(FM'lerfiRq7"x4cl)

Procurement Section

BSMRMU, Bangladesh


